AY 2024-

MUKESH KUMAR DAS
2025
Address: 90 THDC COLONY PHASE 1 Jalandhar Cantt H.O 2MT GEORGE COY,
AMC C/0 56 APO, PIN 900450,
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH - 226001
Mobile: 91-8941862938
E-Mail: taxindia967 @gmail.com
Computation of Income (ITR1)
PAN: AUEPD5601Q Status: Individual
Date of Birth 07/08/1988 Residential Status: Resident
Father's Name: YOGESHWAR DAS Gender: Male
Bank A/C no.: 20049724417 IFSC code: SBIN0003057
E-Filing Status: E-Filed Aadhaar Card Number: 295386643989
Selected tax regime New Regime
Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')
Salary 7,84,203
Other Sources 10
Gross Total Income 7,84,213
Less: Total Deductions 0
Total Income (Taxable) Rounded Osfigﬁ)n; %8&213 asper 7,84,210
Tax Payable 34,758
Total Tax Payable 34,758
Less: Taxes Paid TDS - 34,757
Taxes are applicable as per normal provision
Please refer Annexure for details
Salary Income

PAY ACCOUNT OFFICE(OTHER RANKS) A.M.C. TOPKHANA BAZAR
Salary u/s 17(1) 8,34,203
Net Salary 8,34,203
Less: Deduction u/s 16 50,000

Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia) 50,000
Total Taxable Salary 7,84,203

Other Income

Interest Income from Deposits 10

STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000042569320567 10
Total 10

Income Tax

Total Income 7,84,210



Basic Exemption
Income Tax
Health and Education Cess
Total Tax
Tax Paid
TDS
Payable

Normal Tax Breakup

Income Slab Rate
0 to 3 lakh 0%
3 lakh to 6 lakh 5%
6 lakh to 9 lakh 10%
Total
Taxes Paid
(TDS on Salary)
TDS on Salary
Tan Name
PAY ACCOUNT OFFICE(OTHER RANKS) A.M.C.
LKI\IPON%GTOPKHANA BAZAR
Bank Account Details
SI No. IFSC Code Name of the Bank
1 SBIN0003057 STATE BANK OF INDIA
Signature

For MUKESH KUMAR DAS

3,00,000

33,421
1,337
34,758
-34,757
34,757
0
Tax Amount
0
15,000
18,421
33,421
Income Tax
Chargeable Deducted
8,34,203 34,757
Account No.
20049724417
Prepared by TAX INDIA

(TAXINFINANCE.COM)



