MUKESH KUMAR DAS

Address: 90 THDC COLONY PHASE 1 Jalandhar Cantt H.O 2MT GEORGE COY, AMC C/O 56 APO, PIN 900450, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH - 226001 Mobile: 91-8941862938 E-Mail: taxindia967@gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN:	AUEPD5601Q	Status:	Individual
Date of Birth	07/08/1988	Residential Status:	Resident
Father's Name:	YOGESHWAR DAS	Gender:	Male
Bank A/C no.:	20049724417	IFSC code:	SBIN0003057
E-Filing Status:	E-Filed	Aadhaar Card Number:	295386643989
Selected tax regime	New Regime		

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary		7,84,203
Other Sources		10
Gross Total Income		7,84,213
Less: Total Deductions		0
Total Income (Taxable)	Rounded off from 7,84,213 as per Section 288A	7,84,210
Tax Payable		34,758
Total Tax Payable Less: Taxes Paid	TDS	34,758 - 34,757
Taxes are applicable as per normal provision Please refer Annexure for details		0.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Salary	Income	
PAY ACCOUNT OFFICE(OTHER RANKS) A.M.C. 1	COPKHANA BAZAR	
Salary u/s 17(1)	8	3,34,203
Net Salary		8,34,203
Less: Deduction u/s 16		50,000
Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia)		50,000
Total Taxable Salary		7,84,203
Other	Income	
Interest Income from Deposits		10
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 0000004256932056	7	10
Total		10
Inco	me Tax	

Basic Exemption		3,00,000
Income Tax		33,421
Health and Education Cess		1,337
Total Tax		34,758
Tax Paid		-34,757
TDS	34,757	
Payable		0

Normal Tax Breakup

Income Slab	Rate	Tax Amount
0 to 3 lakh	0%	0
3 lakh to 6 lakh	5%	15,000
6 lakh to 9 lakh	10%	18,421
Total		33,421

Taxes Paid

(TDS on Salary)

TDS on Salary

Tan	Name	Income Chargeable	Tax Deducted
LKNP017910	PAY ACCOUNT OFFICE(OTHER RANKS) A.M.C. TOPKHANA BAZAR	8,34,203	34,757

Bank Account Details

SI No.	IFSC Code	Name of the Bank	Account No.
1	SBIN0003057	STATE BANK OF INDIA	20049724417

Signature

For MUKESH KUMAR DAS

Prepared by TAX INDIA

(TAXINFINANCE.COM)